
White Bus Services  83 - Timetable 2017 September 2017 

white bus 
 
 
 
 

83 - FIFIELD – WOODLANDS PARK (COX GREEN SCHOOL) 
 

Mondays to Fridays - SCHOOL DAYS ONLY 
This service is available to all members of the public 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

FIFIELD TO WOODLANDS PARK (COX GREEN SCHOOL) 
Via Holyport, Moneyrow Green, Paley Street 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Fifield Fifield Village 07.48  
 Windsor Road 07.50  
Holyport Windsor Road 07.53  
 Stroud Farm Road 07.56  
Moneyrow Green White Hart 07.59  
 Jolly Gardener 08.00  
Paley Street Old Cemetry 08.03  
 Green Lane 08.05  
Woodlands Park Cox Green School 08.15  

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

WOODLANDS PARK TO FIFIELD 
Via Paley Street, Moneyrow Green, Holyport 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
    
Woodlands Park Cox Green School 15.30  
Paley Street Green Lane 15.41  
 Old Cemetry 15.43  
Moneyrow Green Jolly Gardener 15.46  
 White Hart 15.47  
Holyport Stroud Farm Road 15.49  
 Windsor Road 15.54  
Fifield Windsor Road 15.57  
 Fifield Village 16.00  

 
 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 



White Bus Services  83 - Timetable 2017 September 2017 

  

Fares from September 2017 
 
A flat fare applies across the whole of this route 

 

 
Single Fare 

(£) 
Multi-Journey 

(£) 
Autumn Term 

(£) 
Spring Term 

(£) 
Summer Term 

(£) 
Whole Year 

(£) 

 2.50 22.50 294.00 238.00 268.00 799.00 

 
Return and other concessionary fares are not available on this route except that Senior Citizens and Disabled Persons 
Concessionary Pass holders may travel without charge on production of their pass. However, subject to space, multi-
journey and student term tickets are available at discounted rates on application to the Company. 
 

Multi-journey tickets are advance payment tickets valid for 10 single journeys. Journeys are cancelled by the driver. 

New tickets may be ordered from the driver (or the company) and collected from the driver the next time a journey is 
made. The driver does not carry ticket stocks so please make sure that a new ticket is ordered and paid for before the old 
one is used up. 
 
Term tickets are available Monday to Friday for a single journey to and from school on schooldays only. They must be 
shown to the driver each time the bus is boarded and must be kept available for inspection throughout the journey.  If the 
ticket is not produced, then the ordinary fare for the journey is payable.  No refund of such fares will be made. 

These tickets are for the use of the named holder only.  If the ticket is transferred to any other person, then the ticket will 
be forfeited and both the person using it and the person transferring it may be liable to prosecution. 

Lost term tickets will be replaced on payment of the replacement charge. This is currently £15.00 
 

If you do not have a valid, paid-for multi-journey ticket or term ticket then 
the normal single fare is payable. 
 
For further information and queries please telephone 01344 882612 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

You can follow us on Facebook  & Twitter and subscribe via your mobile for up to the minute service information 
 

www.whitebus.co.uk    01344 882612   office@whitebus.co.uk 


